
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

7 

19 

38 

54 

39 

5 

10 

95 

74 

23 

17 

01 

6 

21 

91 

35 

55 

64 

79 

59 

3 

60 

46 

06 

. 

1 

18 

78 

8 

88 

36 

0 

13 

71 

99 

82 

2 

73 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Overall BestTm 

2:31.967 

2:32.150 

2:32.900 

2:32.951 

2:33.028 

2:33.089 

2:33.105 

2:33.197 

2:33.374 

2:33.937 

2:34.053 

2:34.130 

2:34.400 

2:34.449 

2:34.538 

2:34.872 

2:35.273 

2:35.441 

2:36.426 

2:37.499 

2:37.996 

2:38.080 

2:40.400 

2:40.992 

2:38.533 

2:39.829 

2:40.189 

2:41.488 

2:42.339 

2:42.685 

2:42.739 

2:42.993 

2:43.385 

2:43.496 

2:44.924 

2:45.441 

2:47.140 

Name 

Tray Ayres 

Bobby Sak 

Kelly Toombs 

Chris Funk 

Jeff Beck 

James Marinangel 

Robert Mumm 

Mark Hutchins 

Adam Gottlieb 

Larry Winkelman 

Jim Gray 

Chris Current 

Peter Jankovskis 

Jason Kubasak 

Matias Bonnier 

Max Grau 

Bill Parenteau 

Matt Gray 

Steven Greenhill 

Joel Parris 

Martin Wiedenhoeft 

Tim Gray 

Kirk Collier 

Dave Tatge 

SPILIT 

Scott Rettich 

Mark Carter 

Max Koff 

Reid Johnson 

David Schaal 

Craig Blackwell 

Tora Bonnier 

Steven Rehkemper 

Bob Shineflug 

Bernard Grogan 

Dwayne Maroszek 

Ted Myers 

Michael Pesch 

Region 

Atl 

DET 

KCR 

KCR 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

DET 

LOL 

WDC 

CHI 

CHI 

WNY 

GtRv 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

IND 

Milw 

LOL 

KCR 

CHI 

OVR 

CHI 

DET 

LOL 

LOL 

IND 

NER 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Member_ID 

256983 

232202 

171526_1 

179413 

131861 

134182 

135000 

109267_1 

340604 

367846 

311752 

209758 

337818 

473196 

133 

463622 

278616_1 

381528 

395672 

403456 

352618 

253560 

165310 

444834 

355725 

298753 

436545 

242765 

346504 

495349 

356 

222447 

248756 

459478 

306923_1 

447071 

440908 

Make-Model 

Ford SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA Enterprises spec racer ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SPECRACER FORD 3 SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Gen3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

srf spec racer ford 

Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

Ford SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

Ford SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Ford Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises specracerford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Hometown 

Gainesville GA 

Mattawan MI 

Prairie Village KS 

Kansas City MO 

Ingleside IL 

McHenry IL 

Hales Corners WI 

Lincoln NE 

Wilmette IL 

Farmington Hills MI 

Minneapolis MN 

Silver Spring MD 

Lisle IL 

Trout Valley IL 

New Albany OH 

Port Byron IL 

Stillwater MN 

Chaska MN 

Mundelein IL 

Fishers IN 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Minneapolis MN 

Overland Park KS 

Prospect Heights IL 

Columbus OH 

Chicago IL 

Ann Arbor MI 

Hamel MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Carmel IN 

New Albany OH 

Chicago IL 

Gurnee IL 

Newtown Square PA 

Wausau WI 

Verona WI 

Morton IL 

Sponsor 

Ayers Racing 

Elite Autosport/Revolution10 Breaks 

KC Racing 

KC Racing 

CDS/ One Formula/ JBR 

McHenry Savings Bank/Elite Autosport 

"Lucky Tiger ""Look Good...Get Lucky""" 

Donate to Fisherhouse.org 

Reid Johnson Racin' 

Hagerman RacEngineering 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

D&S Communications/Internet Pros/Mak 

Alliance Autosport 

Grau Motorsports 

PJ's Preformance 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

Elite Autosport 

FileNet/Hether Miles Photography 

ISPros Inc. 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

Elite Autosport 

Alliance Autosport/PDI Communication 

Elite Autosport/1800 Racing 

Dirty Dactyl Racing 

Reid Johnson 

Lindell Motorsports / RaceSuitRental 

Alliance Autosport 

REHCO 

skach mfg co 

Omega Valley Farmers/Heartland Coop 

Speedwell Racing 

Tro Manufacturing 
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Pos 

39 

No. 

33 

PIC 

14 

Class 

SRF 

Overall BestTm 

2:50.538 

Name 

David Glodowski 

Region 

LOL 

Member_ID 

456468 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

Hometown 

Minneapolis MN 

Sponsor 

BIR Performance DS 
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